
2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 TOTAL
JAN FEV MAR ABR MAI JUN JUL AGO SET OUT NOV DEZ

Ações Protocolizadas 491 508 550 459 480 589 486 545 469 425 569 300 5871
Arbitragens 116 139 153 307 111 133 106 155 123 119 128 71 1661

Audiências Realizadas 837 749 1021 734 790 782 637 814 716 676 695 382 8.833
Acordos 281 266 351 307 306 323 263 381 328 279 299 170 3.554

TOTAL 19.919

60,53%
28,29%

98
1.661
19.919

ARBITRAGENS:
TOTAL DE PROCEDIMENTOS DA 2ª CCA:

ESTATISTICA
JANEIRO A DEZEMBRO/2016

PROCEDIMENTOS OPERACIONAIS 

ACORDOS MÉDIA:
                                      ARBITRAGENS MÉDIA:

AUDIÊNCIA MÉDIA AO DIA:
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